Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot

Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos.

0 90 SN LA i T KD

Name

Luca Sbrana
Piero Castricone
Francesco Ignerni
Jaroslav Recek
Paolo Trigilio
Jan Zemlicka
Federico Rovini
Marco Viola
Pavel Flaisig

Jiri Karlik

Carlo Carli
Frantisek Poledna
Jakub Strunc
Pontus Sandberg
Antonio Merlini
Chris Thomas
Libor Kacir
Michal Spudil
Andrea Valle
Bob Budge
Franco Tutone
Josef Kacir
Milos Hojer
Graham Woodward
Paolo Sbrana
Lukas Triska
Mario Azzopardi
Ota Paces Senior
Mauro Insinga
Paolo De Angelis
Jiri Strunc
Andrea Balducci
Steen Michaelsen
Jorge Cruz
Valerio Giordano
Oddino Achino
Miroslav Vosicka

T vien Cactialinna

Final Results

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

453.78
452.43
451.70
450.71
443.66
436.91
436.20
431.18
424.85
422.58
421.73
419.00
416.92
413.92
412.39
400.50
394.68
392.81
391.63
389.51
385.77
382.47
378.70
377.58
376.69
376.18
372.70
371.59
371.22
369.40
367.15
365.51
362.18
346.01
331.05
326.90
324.00

http: lltxww‘.sw:cgch.cz

Best Time

4.900
4.968
5.000
4.936
4.968
5.056
5.076
5.104
5.180
5,112
5.240
4.956
5.036
5.236
5.404
5416
5.360
5.492
5,332
5.336
5.616
5.440
5.148
5.316
5.684
5.496
5.588
4.912
5,516
5.740
5.336
5.468
5.664
5.868
6.384
6.468

5.548
52N



38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44.

Luigi Castiglione
Paolo Niccolai
Marco Corradini
Raul Courroux

Ota Paces Junior
Aldo Daudo
Maurizio Caramazza

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

http://www.spytech.cz

5.380
5.136
6.748
5.540
5.244
5.552
5.676



Attan Noviello Master 2022 -

Race Results

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot

Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos.
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Name

Luca Sbrana
Piero Castricone
Francesco Igneri
Jaroslav Recek
Paolo Trigilio
Jan Zemlicka
Federico Rovini
Marco Viola
Pavel Flaisig

Jin Karlik

Carlo Carli
Frantisek Poledna
Jakub Strunc
Pontus Sandberg
Antonio Merlini
Chris Thomas
Libor Kacir
Michal Spudil
Andrea Valle
Bob Budge
Franco Tutone
Josef Kacir
Milos Hojer
Graham Woodward
Paolo Sbrana
Lukas Triska
Mario Azzopardi
Ota Paces Senior
Mauro Insinga
Paolo De Angelis
Jiri Strunc
Andrea Balducci
Steen Michaelsen
Jorge Cruz
Valerio Giordano
Oddino Achino
Miroslav Vosicka

T v Cactialinng

Qual.

5.032
4,936
4912
4.836
4.844
5.144
5.024
5.004
4.936
5.084
5.148
5.024
5.136
5.068
5.348
5.200
5.296
5.316
5.248
5.756
5.592
5.420
5.196
5.260
5.272
5.784
5.736
5.260
5.284
5.856
5416
5.472
3.592
5.872
6.388
6.840
5.568

Powered by SpyTech Rase|M3p‘ager

Heats Quarter
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Production

Semi.

Final

453.78
452.43
451.70
450.71
443.66
436.91
436.20
431.18
424 85
422.58
421.73
419.00
416.92
413.92
412.39
400.50
394.68
392.81
391.63
389.51
385.77
382.47
378.70
377.58
376.69
376.18
372.70
371.59
371.22
369.40
367.15
365.51
362.18
346.01
331.05
326.90

324.00
212 00



38.
39,
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,

Luigi Castiglione
Paolo Niccolai
Marco Corradini
Raul Courroux

Ota Paces Junior
Aldo Daudo
Maurizio Caramazza

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

5.196
5.088
6.864
5.236
5.172
5.328
5.640

http: //www.spytech.cz



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production
Qualification Results

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 13.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director; Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
e, Jaroslav Recek 12.00 4.836
2. Paolo Trigilio 11.00 4.844
3. Francesco Igneri 9.00 4912
4. Piero Castricone 11.00 4.936
5. Pavel Flaisig 10.00 4936
6. Marco Viola 11.00 5.004
7. Federico Rovini 10.00 5.024
8. Frantisek Poledna 10.00 5.024
9. Luca Sbrana 9.00 5.032
10. Pontus Sandberg 11.00 5.068
11. Jiri Karlik 8.00 5.084
12. Paolo Niccolai 10.00 5.088
13. Jakub Strunc 9.00 5.136
14. Jan Zemlicka 10.00 5.144
15. Carlo Carli 10.00 5.148
16. Ota Paces Junior 10.00 5.172
17. Luigi Castiglione 10.00 5.196
18. Milos Hojer 7.00 5.196
19. Chris Thomas 10.00 5.200
20. Raul Courroux 9.00 5.236
21. Andrea Valle 9.00 5.248
22. Graham Woodward 9.00 5.260
23. Ota Paces Senior 9.00 5.260
24. Paolo Sbrana 7.00 5272
25, Mauro Insinga 9.00 5.284
26. Libor Kacir 10.00 5.296
27. Michal Spudil 10.00 5316
28. Aldo Daudo 9.00 5.328
29. Antonio Merlini 9.00 5.348
30. Jiri Strunc 10.00 5416
31. Josef Kacir 10.00 5.420
32. Andrea Balducci 9.00 5.472
33. Miroslav Vosicka 9.00 5.568
34, Franco Tutone 8.00 5.592
35. Steen Michaelsen 9.00 5.592
36. Maurizio Caramazza 7.00 5.640
37. Mario Azzopardi 8.00 5.736
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38.
39
40.
41.
42.
43.

R ] e

Bob Budge
Lukas Triska
Paolo De Angelis
Jorge Cruz
Valerio Giordano
Oddino Achino
Marco Corradini

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

9.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

http://www.spytech.cz



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production
Final — Group A

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.

Piero Castricone

Francesco Igneri

Jaroslav Recek

Paolo Trigilio

Federico Rovini

Marco Viola

Pavel Flaisig

Frantisek Poledna

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
35 55 59 0
7 8 6
58 55 54 0
4 2 1
57 58 56 0
6 4 2
54 58 57 0
8 6 4
52 56 58 0
1 3 §
57 56 51 0
5 7 8
53 49 52 0
2 1 3
56 58 47 0

http://www .spytech.cz

Total

452.43

451.70

450.71

443.66

436.20

431.18

42485

419.00



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production
Final — Group B

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Luca Sbrana

2. Jan Zemlicka

3. Jir Karlik

4. Carlo Carli

5. Jakub Strunc

6. Pontus Sandberg
7.  Paolo Niccolai

8. Ota Paces Junior

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

58 58 56
6 4 2
55 54 53
5 7 8
56 53 52
4 2 1
50 55 55
1 3 35
49 49 54
2 1 3
46 53 53
8 6 4
16 0 0
7 8 6
3 0 0
3 5§ 7

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

453.78

436.91

422.58

421.73

416.92

413.92

287.00

230.00



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production

Final — Group C

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 13.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps

1.

Chris Thomas 49 50 49 48 51 52 52 49

Andrea Valle 44 47 50 53 48 50 49 50

Milos Hojer 383 40 49 50 47 46 54 54

Graham Woodward 48 52 41 44 45 50 49 48
1

6 4 2

Ota Paces Senior 48 49 47 41 44 44 50 48
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
Luigi Castiglione 45 51 45 45 36 45 41 5

Raul Courroux 7 26 21 14 46 41 30 46

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

400.50

391.63

378.70

377.58

371.59

313.00

231.21



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.  Antonio Merlini
2.  Libor Kacir

3. Michal Spudil
4. Paolo Sbrana

5. Mauro Insinga
6.  Jin Strunc

7.  Aldo Daudo

Final — Group D

Laps Pnl.
51 53 49 51 53 54 49 52 0
6 4 2 1 3 S5 7 8

51 50 48 45 52 52 50 46 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

48 48 48 51 50 50 49 48 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

48 50 50 46 45 47 48 42 0
1 3 5§ 7 8 6 4 2

39 42 49 49 44 47 51 50 0
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

48 48 19 52 49 46 51 54 0
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

50 47 40 44 39 0 0 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

412.39

394.68

392.81

376.69

371.22

367.15

220.00



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production
Final — Group E

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.

Franco Tutone

Josef Kacir

Mario Azzopardi

Andrea Balducci

Steen Michaelsen

Miroslav Vosicka

Maurizio
Caramazza

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

47 48 49
7 8 6
52 51 46
6 4 2
43 49 48
1 3 5
47 50 46
8 6 4
48 45 48
2 1 3
49 46 0
4 2 1
0 0 0
5 7 8

http: //www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

385.77

382.47

372.70

365.51

362.18

324.00

108.00



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - Production
Final — Group F

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 13.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Bob Budge

2. Lukas Triska

3. Paolo De Angelis
4. Jorge Cruz

5. Valerio Giordano
6. Oddino Achino
7.  Marco Corradini

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
49 54 50 0
6 4 2
44 49 53 0
8 6 4
47 46 46 0
4 2 1
41 42 34 0
7 8 6
41 39 41 0
2 1 3
41 43 38 0
5 7 8
35 36 39 0
1 3 5

http: //www.spytech.cz

Total

389.51

376.18

369.40

346.01

331.05

326.90

283.90



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12

Final Results

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos.

Rl R ol e

Name

Paolo Trigilio
Jaroslav Recek
Luca Sbrana
Frantisek Poledna
Piero Castricone
Federico Rovini
Chris Thomas
Jan Zemlicka
Pavel Flaisig
Lukas Triska
Paolo Niccolai
Pontus Sandberg
Jiri Karlik
Graham Woodward
Miroslav Vosicka
Milos Hojer
Michal Spudil
Carlo Carli

Ota Paces Junior
Josef Kacir
Marco Viola
Luigi Castiglione
Jakub Strunc

Jiri Strunc
Gianluca Calvanelli
Francesco Igneri
Paolo Sbrana
Andrea Balducci
Bob Budge
Claudio Novelli
Libor Kacir

Paolo De Angelis
Maurizio Caramazza
Franco Tutone
Ota Paces Senior
Mauro Insinga

Steen Michaelsen
Qesfann Nirahial)i Powensd by SpyTech Racs Mansaer

Total Laps

408.22
404.46
396.35
390.25
387.76
385.46
383.23
380.33
380.05
377.31
374,87
370.78
367.48
364.59
361.51
359.52
358.77
358.58
358.19
356.92
356.73
355.45
353.38
351.70
349.34
349.00
344.49
344 .46
342.58
33945
335.77
333.61
332.99
332.78
329.70
329.26
329.16

http:// v!v-;w“spyt?ch‘cz

Best Time

4.288
4.460
4.472
4.584
4.504
4.616
4.568
4.592
4.592
4.624
4.668
4.660
4.568
4.824
4.872
4.664
4.860
4.720
4.848
4.656
4.712
4.708
4.572
4.792
5.004
4.592
4716
4,928
4.860
5.064
4.788
5.192
4.836
5.176
4.872
4.860

5:232
g NA4



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Stefano Mirabelli
Mario Azzopardi
Valerio Giordano
Marco Montonati
Francesco Gambogi
Jorge Cruz
Oddino Achino
Raul Courroux
Maurizio Senzioni
Andrea Valle
Aldo Daudo

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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5.064
5.204
5.552
5.552
5.924
5.636
6.096
5.072
5.120
5.272
5.476



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12

Race Results

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos.

000 kW -

Name Qual.
Paolo Trigilio 4.280
Jaroslav Recek 4272
Luca Sbrana 4384
Frantisek Poledna 4.464
Piero Castricone 4.420
Federico Rovini 4,492
Chris Thomas 4.556
Jan Zemlicka 4.504
Pavel Flaisig 4.440
Lukas Triska 4.508
Paolo Niccolai 4.728
Pontus Sandberg 4.644
Jiri Karlik 4.532
Graham Woodward 4.836
Miroslav Vosicka 4852
Milos Hojer 4.672
Michal Spudil 4.816
Carlo Carli 4.720
Ota Paces Junior 4,796
Josef Kacir 4.616
Marco Viola 4.684
Luigi Castiglione 4.708
Jakub Strunc 4476
Jiri Strunc 5.080
Gianluca Calvanelli 5.076
Francesco Igneri 4.440
Paolo Sbrana 4952
Andrea Balducci 0.000
Bob Budge 4.992
Claudio Novelli 5.300
Libor Kacir 4.764
Paolo De Angelis 5.128
Maurizio Caramazza 4812
Franco Tutone 5.352
Ota Paces Senior 4.756
Mauro Insinga 4.756
Steen Michaelsen 5.068

Qtafann Mirahal|fowered by SpyTech Race Manager

Heats Quarter

l'n_ttp://www.si:vytich.a

Semi.

Final

408.22
404.46
396.35
390.25
387.76
385.46
383.23
380.33
380.05
37131
374.87
370.78
367.48
364.59
361.51
359.52
358.77
358.58
358.19
356.92
356.73
355.45
353.38
351.70
349.34
349.00
344.49
344.46
342.58
33945
335.77
333.61
332.99
332.78
329.70
329.26

329.16
IR 87



45.
46.
47.
48,

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

M ae A . ————— A

Stefano Mirabelli
Mario Azzopardi
Valerio Giordano
Marco Montonati
Francesco Gambogi
Jorge Cruz
Oddino Achino
Raul Courroux
Maurizio Senzioni
Andrea Valle
Aldo Daudo

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12

Qualification Results
Place: Ponticelli
Date: 14.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster
Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Jaroslav Recek 12.00 4.272
2; Paolo Trigilio 12.00 4280
3. Luca Sbrana 9.00 4.384
4, Piero Castricone 9.00 4.420
5. Francesco Igneri 7.00 4.440
6. Pavel Flaisig 10.00 4.440
7. Frantisek Poledna 13.00 4.464
8. Jakub Strunc 10.00 4.476
9. Federico Rovini 11.00 4,492
10. Jan Zemlicka 8.00 4.504
1. Lukas Triska 11.00 4.508
12, Jiri Karlik 12.00 4532
13. Chris Thomas 11.00 4.556
14, Josef Kacir 10.00 4616
15. Pontus Sandberg 10.00 4.644
16. Milos Hojer 11.00 4.672
17. Marco Viola 11.00 4.684
18. Luigi Castiglione 9.00 4.708
19. Carlo Carli 10.00 4.720
20. Paolo Niccolai 11.00 4,728
21. Ota Paces Senior 12.00 4.756
22, Mauro Insinga 12.00 4.756
23, Maurizio Senzioni 10.00 4.760
24, Libor Kacir 10.00 4.764
25. Ota Paces Junior 10.00 4.796
26. Maurizio Caramazza 11.00 4812
27. Michal Spudil 11.00 4.816
28. Graham Woodward 12.00 4.836
29. Miroslav Vosicka 11.00 4.852
30. Paolo Sbrana 9.00 4.952
31. Raul Courroux 11.00 4984
32 Bob Budge 10.00 4992
33. Aldo Daudo 11.00 5.024
34. Andrea Valle 10.00 5.024
35. Steen Michaelsen 10.00 5.068
36. Gianluca Calvanelli 9.00 5.076
37. Jiri Strunc 10.00 5.080

29 Panla Ma A naalic Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www spytech.cz £ 1179



38.
39.
40.
4]1.
42
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Paolo De Angelis
Stefano Mirabelli
Mario Azzopardi
Claudio Novelli
Franco Tutone
Valerio Giordano
Marco Montonati

Francesco Gambogi

Oddino Achino
Jorge Cruz
Andrea Balducci

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 14.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

L

Paolo Trigilio

Jaroslav Recek

Luca Sbrana

Frantisek Poledna

Piero Castricone

Pavel Flaisig

Jakub Strunc

Francesco Igneri

Final — Group A

Laps Pnl.

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

408.22

404 .46

396.35

390.25

387.76

380.05

353.38

349.00



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12

Place: Ponticelli
Date: 14.4.2022
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Federico Rovini
2. Chris Thomas

3. Jan Zemlicka

4.  Lukas Triska

5. Pontus Sandberg
6. Jir Karlik

7. Milos Hojer

8. Josef Kacir

Final — Group B

Laps Pnl.
45 48 50 48 48 48 51 47 0
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

44 48 46 50 50 48 48 49 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

45 44 49 50 48 46 50 48 0
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

48 49 46 45 49 49 46 45 0
3 5 8 6 4 2 1

44 43 47 48 47 44 50 47 0
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

49 46 46 48 49 46 38 45 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

43 45 44 46 42 47 45 47 0
&8 6 4 2 1 3 §5 7

43 48 44 41 49 48 44 39 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

385.46

383.23

380.33

377.31

370.78

367.48

359.52

356.92



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12
Final — Group C

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Paolo Niccolai 47 46 45 48 47 46 47 48 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2. Carlo Carli 44 46 45 46 48 45 42 42 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3. Marco Viola 44 46 46 46 47 46 48 33 0
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4. Luigi Castiglione 43 42 45 49 47 45 47 36 -1
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5. Libor Kacir 41 44 38 39 37 46 46 44 0
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

6. OtaPaces Senior 33 42 36 45 45 43 42 43 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

7. Mauro Insinga 37 40 41 42 41 43 45 40 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8 Maurizio Senzioni 42 40 26 45 37 0 0 O 0
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

374.87

358.58

356.73

355.45

335.77

329.70

329.26

190.00



Attan Noviello “Master 2022 - OG12
Final — Group D

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Graham Woodward 47 45 42 45 47 47 45 46 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
2. Miroslav Vosicka 45 44 44 46 47 44 45 46 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
3. Michal Spudil 45 46 45 46 46 48 44 38 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
4. OtaPacesJunior 42 46 46 46 41 48 45 44 0
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
5. Paolo Sbrana 43 44 41 42 43 44 44 43 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
6. Bob Budge 42 43 43 41 38 45 46 44 0
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
7. Maurizio 37 37 39 44 43 40 48 44 0
Caramazza 2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
8. Raul Courroux 41 35 25 0 1 38 45 43 0

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

364.59

361.51

358.77

358.19

344.49

342.58

332.99

228.71



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12
Final — Group E

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Jir Strunc 46 45 42 46 45 44 40 43 0 351.70
5 q 8 6 4 2 1 3

2. Gianluca Calvanelli 40 44 42 45 42 46 44 46 0 349 34
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3. PaoloDe Angelis 41 43 41 41 44 42 43 38 0 333.61
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4. Steen Michaelsen 39 42 42 41 42 42 40 41 0 329.16
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Stefano Mirabelli 40 40 41 44 38 40 41 44 0 328.57
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6. Mario Azzopardi 41 41 40 35 40 42 43 41 0 323.05
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7.  Andrea Valle 43 38 43 8 0O O O O 0 132.00
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

8. Aldo Daudo 29 0 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 61.00
1 3 5 7 3 6 4 2

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Attan Noviello Master 2022 - OG12
Final — Group F

Place: Ponticelli

Date: 14.4.2022

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: Nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps

1. Andrea Balducci 41 43 45 43 40 44 45 43
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 17

2. Claudio Novelli 40 42 44 41 43 44 44 41
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3. Franco Tutone 39 39 42 41 43 41 43 44
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4. Valerio Giordano 37 38 37 36 38 40 35 36

5. MarcoMontonati 40 35 32 38 39 36 34 37
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Francesco Gambogi 38 37 36 37 36 35 32 36

7. Jorge Cruz 37 35 40 39 28 22 35 36

8. Oddino Achino 35 35 33 31 31 36 35 33

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

344.46

339.45

332.78

297.01

291.70

287.40

272,73

269.16



